Q-3
(A)
Photo
electric
sensor
(B)
Fiber
optic

●� Photocoupler input insulation method to minimize the
effects from external noise
 Ordering information
 Specifications
※1: When using over 30VDC, it should be mounted at ventilated place due to increasing heat.
※2: Max. pull-out frequency and max. slewing frequency are variable depending on resolution, or load.
※3: There is no DIVISION  SELECTION, ZERO OUT for MD5-HF14-AO.
※Environment resistance is rated at no freezing of condensation.
(except for MD5-HF14-AO, MD5-HD14, ND14)
Item
Motor phase
Step type (Resolution)
Power supply
RUN current
Output
MD 145 H F
No mark Zero point excitation output※1
AO Alarm output
14 1.4A/Phase
28 2.8A/Phase
D 20-35VDC
F 100-220VAC
H Micro step(250divisions)
N Normal Step
5 5-Phase
MD Motor Driver
※1: Except MD5-ND14
 Features
※KR-55MC can be replaced with MD5-HD14.
※KR-5MC can be replaced with MD5-ND14.
※MD5-MF14 can be replaced with MD5-HF14.
※KR-505G can be replaced with MD5-HF28.
Model MD5-HD14 MD5-HF14 MD5-HF14-AO MD5-HF28 MD5-ND14
Power supply 20-35VDC 3A※1 100-220VAC 50/60Hz 20-35VDC 3A
RUN current 0.4 to 1.4A / Phase 1.0 to 2.8A / Phase 0.5 to 1.5A / Phase
RUN method Bipolar constant pentagon drive

Stepper Motor Driver(1.5A/phase, AC Power)